Friday, May 31st
3:30-6:00 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:45-7:00 p.m.
7:00-7:15 p.m.

7:15-8:45 p.m.

8:45-9:30 p.m.
Saturday, June 1st

7:15-7:30 a.m.
7:30-8:30 a.m.

8:45-10:00 a.m.

10:15-11:30 a.m.
11:45-12:45 p.m.
1:00-2:15 p.m.

2:30-5:30 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

7:30-9:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

9:15 p.m.
Sunday, June 2nd
7:15-7:30 a.m.

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.

* Check out is at 11:00 a.m. You are welcome to stay & enjoy the Ranch for the rest of the day, but please have all your belongings out of your room before then.

Women’s Conference | May 31 — June 2, 2019

Registration & Check-In

Dinner
Gathering Music
Welcome, Announcements & Introductions
Opening Worship
Christine Yoder Keynote #1
At the Crossroads & At the Gate:
Meeting Wisdom in Proverbs
Dessert Reception

Morning Prayer

Breakfast
Gathering, Music & Singing
Christine Yoder Keynote #2

Navigating Wisdom’s Paths
Workshop #1
Lunch
Workshop #2
Free Time!

Visit the Mission Market Adventure
Rappel Off the Catwalk (3:00-4:00 p.m.)
Swim, Rest, Read, Walk the Labyrinth, etc.
BBQ Dinner
Evening Worship
Renewal of Baptism
An Evening With Glennon Doyle
Hymn & Benediction

Fellowship & Savory Snacks

Morning Prayer

Breakfast
Workshop Block #4
Worship, Communion & Offering
Christine Roy Yoder Preaching & Presiding

Wisdom in Weary Times
Proverbs 30:1-9

Location

Dishman Auditorium
(in the Mabee Building)

King Dining Hall
Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium

Wynne/Flato Patio
Location

Prayer Tank &
Chapel on the Hill
King Dining Hall

Main Auditorium

Various Locations
King Dining Hall

Various Locations

Various Locations

King Dining Hall
Main Auditorium

Main Auditorium
Main Auditorium

Patio outside
Main Auditorium

Prayer Tank &
Chapel on the Hill
King Dining Hall

Various Locations

Main Auditorium



