Women's Conference | May 31 – June 2, 2019

Friday, May 31st		Location
3:30-6:00 p.m.	Registration & Check-In	Dishman Auditorium (in the Mabee Building)
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:45-7:00 p.m.	Gathering Music	Main Auditorium
7:00-7:15 p.m.	Welcome, Announcements & Introductions	Main Auditorium
7:15-8:45 p.m.	Opening Worship Christine Yoder Keynote #1 At the Crossroads & At the Gate: Meeting Wisdom in Proverbs	Main Auditorium
8:45-9:30 p.m.	Dessert Reception	Wynne/Flato Patio
Saturday, June 1st		Location
7:15-7:30 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank & Chapel on the Hill
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-10:00 a.m.	Gathering, Music & Singing Christine Yoder Keynote #2 Navigating Wisdom's Paths	Main Auditorium
10:15-11:30 a.m.	Workshop #1	Various Locations
11:45-12:45 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:00-2:15 p.m.	Workshop #2	Various Locations
2:30-5:30 p.m.	Free Time! Visit the Mission Market Adventure Rappel Off the Catwalk (3:00-4:00 p.m.) Swim, Rest, Read, Walk the Labyrinth, etc.	Various Locations
5:30-6:30 p.m.	BBQ Dinner	King Dining Hall
6:45 p.m.	Evening Worship Renewal of Baptism	Main Auditorium
7:30-9:00 p.m.	An Evening With Glennon Doyle	Main Auditorium
9:00 p.m.	Hymn & Benediction	Main Auditorium
9:15 p.m.	Fellowship & Savory Snacks	Patio outside Main Auditorium
Sunday, June 2nd		
7:15-7:30 a.m.	Morning Prayer	Prayer Tank & Chapel on the Hill
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45-10:00 a.m.	Workshop Block #4	Various Locations
10:00-11:00 a.m.	Worship, Communion & Offering Christine Roy Yoder Preaching & Presiding Wisdom in Weary Times Proverbs 30:1-9	Main Auditorium

^{*} Check out is at 11:00 a.m. You are welcome to stay & enjoy the Ranch for the rest of the day, but please have all your belongings out of your room before then.